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Booth Description

Single Booth - Regular

Single Booth - Red Carpet

Single Booth - Stage Side

Double Booth - Regular

Double Booth - Red Carpet

Double Booth - End Cap (DEC)

Double Booth - End Cap Red Carpet
(RCEC)

Double Booth - End Cap Double Red
Carpet (RCEC-D)

Double Booth - Stage Side

Triple Booth - End Cap (TEC)

Triple Booth - Red Carpet End Cap
(RCEC)

Side Space Booth - Single

Side Space Booth - Double

Side Space Booth - Triple

Cart

Booth Location

Main Room

Main Room - Red
Carpet Area

Main Room - Near
Stage

Main Room

Main Room - Red
Carpet Area

Main Room

Main Room - Red
Carpet Area

Main Room - Red
Carpet Area

Main Room - Near
Stage

Main Room

Main Room - Red
Carpet Area

Side Room

Side Room

Side Room

Main Room

Dimensions

10'x 10'

10'x 10'

10'x 10'

10 x 20'

10 x 20'

10" x 20'

10' x 20'

10' x 20'

10' x 20'

20" x 20" with 10" x10'

cutout

20" x 20" with 10" x10'

cutout

10'x 10'

10' x 20'

10" x 30'

3'x6'

2023
Price

$1,250

$1,450

$1,350

$2,300

$2,600

$2,500

$2,750

$2,900

$2,450

$3,400

$3,600

$850

$1,650

$2,500

$850
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