

Booth Description	Booth Location	Dimensions	2023 Price
Single Booth - Regular	Main Room	10' x 10'	\$1,250
Single Booth - Red Carpet	Main Room - Red Carpet Area	10' x 10'	\$1,450
Single Booth - Stage Side	Main Room - Near Stage	10' x 10'	\$1,350
Double Booth - Regular	Main Room	10 x 20'	\$2,300
Double Booth - Red Carpet	Main Room - Red Carpet Area	10 x 20'	\$2,600
Double Booth - End Cap (DEC)	Main Room	10' x 20'	\$2,500
Double Booth - End Cap Red Carpet (RCEC)	Main Room - Red Carpet Area	10' x 20'	\$2,750
Double Booth - End Cap Double Red Carpet (RCEC-D)	Main Room - Red Carpet Area	10' x 20'	\$2,900
Double Booth - Stage Side	Main Room - Near Stage	10' x 20'	\$2,450
Triple Booth - End Cap (TEC)	Main Room	20' x 20' with 10' x10' cutout	\$3,400
Triple Booth - Red Carpet End Cap (RCEC)	Main Room - Red Carpet Area	20' x 20' with 10' x10' cutout	\$3,600
Side Space Booth - Single	Side Room	10' x 10'	\$850
Side Space Booth - Double	Side Room	10' x 20'	\$1,650
Side Space Booth - Triple	Side Room	10' x 30'	\$2,500
Cart	Main Room	3' x 6'	\$850